C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
Up to
cost-per-page and
energy use than lasers1
40% LESS
HP Officejet 6500 All-in-One series
1 Results of 3rd party testing, commissioned by HP done by TÜV SÜD PSB Ltd—2007 Reliability Comparison Study Asia Pacific. Ink cartridge tested 45, 78A, 56 and 57.
Full report available at http://www.tuv-sud-psb.sg/reportdisclaimer.aspx

high-capacity
cartridges
Ordering Information
Number Description
CB838A HP Officejet 6500 All-in-One
CB829A HP Officejet 6500 Wireless All-in-One*
* HP Officejet 6500 Wireless All-in-One is available in selected
countries only.
Supplies
CD971AA HP 920 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD972AA HP 920XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD973AA HP 920XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD974AA HP 920XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD975AA HP 920XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
Accessories
Q6259A HP Wireless Printing Upgrade Kit^

high-capacity
cartridges
Ordering Information
Number Description
CB838A HP Officejet 6500 All-in-One
CB829A HP Officejet 6500 Wireless All-in-One*
* HP Officejet 6500 Wireless All-in-One is available in selected
countries only.
Supplies
CD971AA HP 920 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD972AA HP 920XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD973AA HP 920XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD974AA HP 920XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD975AA HP 920XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
Accessories
Q6259A HP Wireless Printing Upgrade Kit^

high-capacity
cartridges
Ordering Information
Number Description
CB838A HP Officejet 6500 All-in-One
CB829A HP Officejet 6500 Wireless All-in-One*
* HP Officejet 6500 Wireless All-in-One is available in selected
countries only.
Supplies
CD971AA HP 920 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD972AA HP 920XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD973AA HP 920XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD974AA HP 920XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD975AA HP 920XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
Accessories
Q6259A HP Wireless Printing Upgrade Kit^